
 
 

(OKLAHOMA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

TERÇA 11 DE NOVEMBRO 2025 
Inicio 16:00  

 

1 
$9,000 ALW 3UP 300M (MX) (6) 

APROX 16:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GITTER DUN BELLE (L) 3/1 Triana, Jr. 126 

2 CLUTCH SHOT (L) 12/1 Martinez 126 

3 VALIANT ANTHEM (L) 2/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

4 PAINTED DIVA  20/1 Vega 124 

5 FLYIN ON THE TURNPIKE (L) 5/2 Cruz 124 

6 TURNPIKE PRINCESS (L) 3/1 Escobedo 124 
 

2 
$12,800 2YO MD CLM 220M (QH)  
APROX 16:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THE HANDSOME PRIZE  12/1 Pedraza 124 

2 SQUEAKIES TOY (L) 8/1 Benn 124 

3 FAVORITE SNOW (FTL) 12/1 Valles Jr. 124 

4 JESSIES DREAMER GIRL (L) 10/1 Esqueda 124 

5 TACTICAL CONTROL (L) 20/1 Gutierrez 124 

6 LIGHT FURY G  4/1 Hernandez 124 

7 PYC PATRIOTIC FUN (L) 12/1 Delgado 124 

8 STOIK  7/2 Pulido 124 

9 FANCY MOUNTAIN MAN (L) 5/2 Smith 124 

10 APOLLITICAL FORRTUNE (L) 12/1 Vega 124 
 

3 
$14,000 CLM 3UP 274M (QH) (10) 
APROX 17:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KACES LUCKY CHARM (L) 10/1 Cruz 124 

2 BV MISS MONA  5/1 Pulido 126 

3 NONE BAR ZEVI (L) 15/1 Esqueda 126 

4 STOLIN HOME BREW (L) 5/1 Vega 126 

5 ANNA JESS CHACHA  12/1 Hernandez 126 

6 PHELICITOUS (L) 8/1 Delgado 126 

7 PYC FURY JM (L) 8/1 Ramirez 126 

8 LUCKY WAGON TWO C (L) 20/1 Jaquez 124 

9 SUPERSTITION (L) 4/1 Dominguez 126 

10 EYESA CANDY GUY (L) 7/2 Alvarez, Jr. 124 
 

4 
$16,500 2YO MD 320M (QH) (10) 

APROX 17:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RR DULCE NEENYA (L) 7/2 Vega 124 

2 PEPITOS (L) 6/1 Raudales 124 

3 JESS DUANES CAPO (L) 20/1 Benn 124 

4 FIRE EMPRESS (FTL) 8/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

5 FAST PRIZE MANSON (L) 15/1 Silva 124 

6 MIA CHILITOS (L) 5/1 Smith 124 

7 BORDER BUCKAROO (L) 4/1 Delgado 124 

8 BE BAYOU (L) 12/1 Cruz 124 

9 RR EASY FAVORITE (L) 8/1 Brooks 124 

10 JESS EYE COWBOY (L) 8/1 Gutierrez 124 
 

5 
$17,200 2YO ALW 320M (QH) (10) 
APROX 18:08 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TEMPTING SEIS (L) 5/1 Cruz 124 

2 PYC FANCY WAGON (L) 20/1 Raudales 124 

3 DR TALK POLITICS (L) 4/1 Pulido 124 

4 CORONADOS FDD (L) 20/1 Estrada 124 

5 JUSK AS TEMPTING (L) 5/1 Garcia 124 

6 GO SIN TACHA GO (L) 4/1 Benn 124 

7 DARK SIDE OF D MOON (L) 20/1 Ramirez 124 

8 CORAZON DE ORO (L) 10/1 Alvidrez 124 

9 CYNAMON TOAST KRUNCH (L) 12/1 Escobedo 124 

10 NINJA COWBOY (L) 7/2 Vega 124 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

 

6 
$22,500 ALW 3UP 320M (QH) (10) 
APROX 18:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NAY BORHOOD NIPSEY (L) 10/1 Esqueda E. 126 

2 SAGE RUNNER (L) 20/1 Cardenas 126 

3 KISS MY WINE (L) 8/1 Garcia 126 

4 THE DURANGO LIGHTS (L) 20/1 Martinez 126 

5 MISS KT PERRY (L) 12/1 Esqueda 126 

6 PINK KISS (L) 6/1 Alvarez, Jr. 126 

7 COWBOYS R MYHEROS (L) 7/2 Alvidrez 126 

8 BURNING FOLLIES (L) 4/1 Mata 126 

9 LIGHTNIN STRIKES (L) 3/1 Cruz 124 

10 REDHEADS EAGLE (L) 15/1 Smith 126 
 

7 
$39,778 2YO FUT 365M (MX) (10) 

APROX 19:12 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MARVELOUS MARV (L) 8/1 Delgado 124 

2 GIGIS GUCCI GLASSES (L) 12/1 Calderon 124 

3 TURNPIKE BANDIT (L) 12/1 Benn 124 

4 VEXING QUEEN (L) 8/1 Esqueda C. 124 

5 RUN FOR MILES (L) 20/1 Esqueda 124 

6 BIG POPPY (L) 4/1 Brooks 124 

7 CUZ EYEMA COWBOY BABY (L) 3/1 Cruz 124 

8 FLIGHT RISK (L) 7/2 Smith 124 

9 SOUTHERN TURQUOISE (L) 20/1 Vega 124 

10 CANCEL CULTURE (L) 8/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 
 

8 
$80,704 DBY 3YO 320M (QH) (10)  

APROX 19:44 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOMAX (L) 6/1 Ramirez 124 

2 BRISA DE MAR (L) 15/1 Brooks 124 

3 MY MIDNIGHT COWGIRL (L) 20/1 Alvidrez 124 

4 FLYING BANDIDA (L) 10/1 Ramirez, Jr. 124 

5 FINE WINE KISSES (L) 15/1 Ramos 124 

6 FLYING WRANGLER (L) 10/1 Smith 124 

7 FLYING NOVA 123 (L) 3/1 Cruz 124 

8 VALIANT PAINTED SIGN  12/1 Pulido 124 

9 RELENTLESS PURRSUIT (L) 7/2 Garcia 124 

10 IMA FANCY EYE OPENER (L) 4/1 Vega 124 
 

9 
$512,269 2YO FUT 365M (QH) (10) 

APROX 20:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

Black Gold Fillies Futurity Championship 
Final 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUSE TICLE KNOCKOUT (L) 5/1 Escobedo 124 

2 CHEW BAC CAH (L) 7/2 Garcia 124 

3 AMARILLIS (L) 8/1 Smith 124 

4 THE COWBOY CHICK (L) 20/1 Alvidrez 124 

5 FLYING POLICY 123 (L) 4/1 Calderon 124 

6 EEHDITH (L) 20/1 Candanosa 124 

7 MISS RELENTLESS (L) 8/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

8 ELECTRIFYING (L) 12/1 Delgado 124 

9 RELENTLESS KNOCKOUT (L) 5/1 Pulido 124 

10 JESSIKA JAMES  8/1 Duran 124 
 

10 
$366,030 2YO FUT 365M (QH)  
APROX 20:45 EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

Black Gold Futurity Championship 
Final 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JESS A GOOD ANGEL (L) 3/1 Pulido 124 

2 RELENTLESS WINE (L) 20/1 Lopez 124 

3 FAST DRAW (L) 20/1 Ramirez 124 

4 UR FAVORITE TIO (L) 15/1 Valles Jr. 124 

5 UNCLE REDHEADS (L) 12/1 Alvidrez 124 

6 RACKET RIDGE (L) 15/1 Smith 124 

7 FAMOUS N RELENTLESS (L) 4/1 Garcia 124 

8 TUX HARD SHOP (L) 15/1 Martinez 124 

9 IVORY MACHO MAN  5/1 Candanosa 124 

10 EFFORTLESS FAVORITE (L) 5/2 Ramirez, Jr. 124 

 
 


